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Williamson County School Nurses 

2023-2024 

School Nurse Phone Number 

Allendale Elementary Alissa Rosenau (615) 472-5135 

Amanda North Elementary Gloria Pajic (615) 472-5405 

Arrington Elementary Angela Salveson (615) 472-5425 

Bethesda Elementary Maureen Bond (615) 472-4208 

Brentwood High Margie Doyle (615) 472-4233 

Susan Schwartz (615) 472-4233 

Brentwood Middle Sandra Duncan (615) 472-4269 

Centennial High Dawn Gilbert (615) 472-4290 

Chapman's Retreat Elementary Joey Campanelli (615) 472-4316 

Clovercroft Elementary Stacy Irby (615) 472-5176 

College Grove Elementary Tonya Rider (615) 472-4325 

Creekside Elementary Heather Hughes (615) 472-5377 

Crockett Elementary Barbie Thompson (615) 472-4358 

Edmondson Elementary Renee Salazar (615) 472-4365 

Fairview Elementary Katie Dye (615) 472-4395 

Fairview High Leslie Hammon (615) 472-4418 

Fairview Middle Caryl Avena (615) 472-4440 

Franklin High Julia Sullivan (615) 472-5017 

Grassland Elementary Sarah Sanders (615) 472-4488 

Grassland Middle Peggy Sutton (615) 472-4516 

Heritage Elementary Terri Queitsch (615) 472-4528 

Heritage Middle Megan Hunt (615) 472-5290 

mailto:alissa.rosenau@wcs.edu
mailto:gloriap@wcs.edu
mailto:angela.salveson@wcs.edu
mailto:maureenb@wcs.edu
mailto:margaret.doyle@wcs.edu
mailto:susans7@wcs.edu
mailto:sandra.duncan@wcs.edu
mailto:dawn.gilbert@wcs.edu
mailto:jolene.campanelli@wcs.edu
mailto:stacy.irby@wcs.edu
mailto:tonya.rider@wcs.edu
mailto:heather.hughes@wcs.edu
mailto:barbara.thompson@wcs.edu
mailto:becky.salazar@wcs.edu
mailto:katherine.dye@wcs.edu
mailto:leslie.hammon@wcs.edu
mailto:caryl.avena@wcs.edu
mailto:julia.sullivan@wcs.edu
mailto:sarah.sanders@wcs.edu
mailto:peggy.sutton@wcs.edu
mailto:terrig@wcs.edu
mailto:megan.hunt@wcs.edu
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School Nurse Phone Number 

Hillsboro Elementary/Middle Beth Keown (615) 472-4575 

Hunters Bend Elementary Ruthie Mulliniks (615) 472-4587 

Independence High Natalie Jones (615) 472-4611 

Jordan Elementary Dorothy Veinbergs (615) 472-5275 

Kenrose Elementary Katharine Lovelady (615) 472-4638 

Legacy Middle Jennifer Breeding (615) 472-5317 

Lipscomb Elementary Sarah Cornelsen (615) 472-4656 

Longview Elementary Lynn Reed (615) 472-5067 

Mill Creek Elementary Natalie Gibson (615) 472-5238 

Mill Creek Middle Brandi Holden (615) 472-5263 

Nolensville Elementary Charity Gray (615) 472-4694 

Nolensville High Lestina Drennan (615) 472-5209 

Oak View Elementary Hollie Hess (615) 472-4714 

Page High Karri Tomlin (615) 472-4759 

Page Middle Christy Magowan (615) 472-4765 

Pearre Creek Elementary Joni Childs (615) 472-5155 

Ravenwood High Shai Bynum (615) 472-4820 

Renaissance High Emily Shaw (615) 472-4138 

Scales Elementary Kelly Hawkins (615) 472-4838 

Joy Thomas (615) 472-4838 

Spring Station Middle Joy Evenson (615) 472-5088 

Summit High Stephanie Durrer (615) 472-5111 

Sunset Elementary Robin Billings (615) 472-5032 

Sunset Middle Terri Rappé (615) 472-5057 

mailto:elizabeth.keown@wcs.edu
mailto:ruthm@wcs.edu
mailto:natalie.jones@wcs.edu
mailto:dorothy.veinbergs@wcs.edu
mailto:katharinel@wcs.edu
mailto:jennifer.breeding@wcs.edu
mailto:sarah.cornelsen@wcs.edu
mailto:lynn.reed@wcs.edu
mailto:natalie.gibson@wcs.edu
mailto:brandi.holden@wcs.edu
mailto:charity.gray@wcs.edu
mailto:lestina.drennan@wcs.edu
mailto:hollie.hess@wcs.edu
mailto:karri.tomlin@wcs.edu
mailto:christine.magowan@wcs.edu
mailto:joni.childs@wcs.edu
mailto:shai.bynum@wcs.edu
mailto:emily.shaw@wcs.edu
mailto:kelly.hawkins@wcs.edu
mailto:joypriya.thomas@wcs.edu
mailto:joye@wcs.edu
mailto:stephanie.durrer@wcs.edu
mailto:robinb@wcs.edu
mailto:terrir@wcs.edu
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School Nurse Phone Number 

Thompson's Station Elementary Blair Reynolds (615) 472-5338 

Thompson's Station Middle Lauren Berlin (615) 472-5365 

Trinity Elementary Lara Krohmer (615) 472-4857 

Walnut Grove Elementary Stacy Knellinger (615) 472-4876 

Westwood Elementary Paige Hollars (615) 472-4899 

Winstead Elementary Ashley Schrimpf (615) 472-4925 

Karen Daniel (615) 472-4925 

Woodland Middle Julia Conger (615) 472-4940 

mailto:blair.reynolds@wcs.edu
mailto:lauren.berlin@wcs.edu
mailto:lara.krohmer@wcs.edu
mailto:stacy.knellinger@wcs.edu
mailto:amber.hollars@wcs.edu
mailto:ashley.schrimpf@wcs.edu
mailto:karen.daniel@wcs.edu
mailto:julia.conger@wcs.edu

